
 

 

 

Admedus Ltd 
ABN 35 088 221 078 

 

REGISTERED OFFICE: 

26 Harris Road 
Malaga Western Australia 6090 

 

PO Box 6879  
East Perth Western Australia 6892 

 

T   +61 (0)8 9266 0100 
F   +61 (0)8 9266 0199   

 

E  info.au@admedus.com 
 

www.admedus.com 

 
13 July 2016 

 

 

Company Announcements 

ASX Limited 

 

 

Expiration of Unlisted Options 

 

I advise that 5,002,334 unlisted options exercisable at $0.60 each, expired on 

10 July 2016 have been cancelled. 

 

The following unlisted options remain on issue. 

 

Number +Class 
213,334 

 

200,000 

 

1,505,007 

 

300,000 

 

1,500,000 

 

900,000 

 

200,000 

 

410,000 

 

1,885,000 

 

1,350,000 

 

200,000 

 

475,000 

 

5,250,000 

 

380,000 

 

250,000 

Options @ $0.60 expiry 18 May 2017 

 

Options @ $0.60 expiry 1 March 2018 

 

Options @ $0.95 expiry 18 June 2018 

 

Options @ $1.70 expiry 1 July 2018 

 

Options @ $1.70 expiry 21 May 2019 

 

Options @ $2.70 expiry 16 December 2018 

 

Options @ $2.45 expiry 1 February 2019 

 

Options @ $2.10 expiry 5 November 2019 

 

Options @ $1.17 expiry 30 June 2020 

 

Options @ $1.44 expiry 21 July 2020 

 

Options @ $1.39 expiry 10 December 2020 

 

Options @ $0.83 expiry 10 December 2020 

 

Warrants @ $0.79 expiry 18 December 2020 

 

Warrants @ $0.79 expiry 23 December 2020 

 

Options @ $0.30 expiry 24 June 2021 

 

 

 

Stephen Mann 

Company Secretary 

mailto:info.au@admedus.com

