

ASX Limited



Admedus Ltd ABN 35 088 221 078

REGISTERED OFFICE: 26 Harris Road Malaga Western Australia 6090

PO Box 6879 East Perth Western Australia 6892

> **T** +61 (0)8 9266 0100 **F** +61 (0)8 9266 0199

E info.au@admedus.com

www.admedus.com

## **Expiration of Unlisted Options**

Company Announcements

I advise that 5,002,334 unlisted options exercisable at \$0.60 each, expired on 10 July 2016 have been cancelled.

The following unlisted options remain on issue.

Number	+Class
213,334	Options @ \$0.60 expiry 18 May 2017
200,000	Options @ \$0.60 expiry 1 March 2018
1,505,007	Options @ \$0.95 expiry 18 June 2018
300,000	Options @ \$1.70 expiry 1 July 2018
1,500,000	Options @ \$1.70 expiry 21 May 2019
900,000	Options @ \$2.70 expiry 16 December 2018
200,000	Options @ \$2.45 expiry 1 February 2019
410,000	Options @ \$2.10 expiry 5 November 2019
1,885,000	Options @ \$1.17 expiry 30 June 2020
1,350,000	Options @ \$1.44 expiry 21 July 2020
200,000	Options @ \$1.39 expiry 10 December 2020
475,000	Options @ \$0.83 expiry 10 December 2020
5,250,000	Warrants @ \$0.79 expiry 18 December 2020
380,000	Warrants @ \$0.79 expiry 23 December 2020
250,000	Options @ \$0.30 expiry 24 June 2021

Stephen Mann Company Secretary